
Bezirksmeisterschaften Bruchsal 2025
Ubstadt-Weiher (Zeutern) / 08.11. - 09.11.2025 Platzierungen

Jugend 11 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lasse Saam/Niklas Böckle TV Kirrlach / TTF Ruit

2 Silas Göckel/Noah Sieber TV Hambrücken

3 Jonas Gotzinger/Dante Gilliar TV Kirrlach

3 Toni Steska/Erik Schindler TV Hambrücken / TTV Zeutern

5 Jakob Stuhlmüller/Valentin Kühle TV Unteröwisheim

5 Felix Gröger/Levi Scherer TSV Karlsdorf

5 Joshua Geisert/Hannes Schmidt TTC 95 Odenheim / TV 1846 Bretten

5 Noah Zirm/Yang Ye TSV Karlsdorf

9 Christian Fuchs/Lukas Bosch TTV Zeutern

9 Nico Dedeke/Toni Brückel TSV Karlsdorf

9 Noah Sitzler/Julien Zimmerer TTV Zeutern

Jugend 11 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lasse Saam TV Kirrlach

2 Silas Göckel TV Hambrücken

3 Dante Gilliar TV Kirrlach

3 Hannes Schmidt TV 1846 Bretten

5 Niklas Böckle TTF Ruit

5 Felix Gröger TSV Karlsdorf

5 Noah Sieber TV Hambrücken

5 Julien Zimmerer TTV Zeutern

9 Noah Sitzler TTV Zeutern

9 Toni Steska TV Hambrücken

11 Lukas Bosch TTV Zeutern

11 Joshua Geisert TTC 95 Odenheim

11 Jonas Gotzinger TV Kirrlach

11 Valentin Kühle TV Unteröwisheim

11 Levi Scherer TSV Karlsdorf

16 Toni Brückel TSV Karlsdorf

16 Nico Dedeke TSV Karlsdorf

16 Christian Fuchs TTV Zeutern

16 Jakob Stuhlmüller TV Unteröwisheim

16 Yang Ye (CN) TSV Karlsdorf

21 Erik Schindler TTV Zeutern

21 Noah Zirm TSV Karlsdorf
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Bruchsal 2025
Ubstadt-Weiher (Zeutern) / 08.11. - 09.11.2025 Platzierungen

Jugend 13 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Henry Steska/Tom Trakostanec TV Hambrücken

2 Lukas Stuhlmüller/Maximilian Ent TV Unteröwisheim

3 Théo von Hörsten/Mick Hirsch TTF Ruit

3 Leonhard Leitz/Johanna Steinmetz SV 62 Bruchsal

5 Julius Prieler/Micha Brecht TV Unteröwisheim

5 Florian Hügel/Ben Kuhn TV Kirrlach

5 Julian Hügel/Elia Säubert TV Kirrlach

5 Anteo Rodic/Marlon Volkmar FV Wiesental

9 Johannes Drexler/Theo Amend TTV Zeutern

9 Toni Brückel/Linus Dedeke TSV Karlsdorf

9 Mark Moskot/Max Erbe TTC 95 Odenheim

9 Julian Grub/Eliah Köhler TV Hambrücken

9 Alessandro Grub/Mick Benjamin Kossyk TV Kirrlach

9 Max Zickwolf/Maximilian Kurz TV 1846 Bretten / TTC Oberacker

9 Fabio Negri/Linus Schwarz TTC 95 Odenheim

9 Mark Brock/Julian Sedello TV 1846 Bretten

17 Leo Nikolov/Marko Angelov TV 1846 Bretten

17 Mateo Barisic/Elias Fritz TSV Untergrombach

17 Louis Lück/Samuel Metzger TTC 95 Odenheim

17 Luan Steitz/Clemens Münkel TSV Untergrombach
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Bruchsal 2025
Ubstadt-Weiher (Zeutern) / 08.11. - 09.11.2025 Platzierungen

Jugend 13 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Henry Steska TV Hambrücken

2 Tom Trakostanec TV Hambrücken

3 Alessandro Grub TV Kirrlach

3 Florian Hügel TV Kirrlach

5 Maximilian Ent TV Unteröwisheim

5 Ben Kuhn TV Kirrlach

5 Maximilian Kurz TTC Oberacker

5 Marlon Volkmar FV Wiesental

9 Theo Amend TTV Zeutern

9 Linus Dedeke TSV Karlsdorf

9 Johannes Drexler TTV Zeutern

9 Julian Hügel TV Kirrlach

9 Mick Benjamin Kossyk TV Kirrlach

9 Fabio Negri TTC 95 Odenheim

9 Elia Säubert TV Kirrlach

9 Théo von Hörsten TTF Ruit

17 Julian Grub TV Hambrücken

17 Mick Hirsch TTF Ruit

17 Leonhard Leitz SV 62 Bruchsal

17 Anteo Rodic FV Wiesental

21 Max Erbe TTC 95 Odenheim

21 Eliah Köhler TV Hambrücken

21 Louis Lück TTC 95 Odenheim

21 Samuel Metzger TTC 95 Odenheim

21 Mark Moskot (UA) TTC 95 Odenheim

21 Clemens Münkel TSV Untergrombach

21 Leo Nikolov TV 1846 Bretten

21 Julius Prieler TV Unteröwisheim

21 Lukas Stuhlmüller TV Unteröwisheim

21 Max Zickwolf TV 1846 Bretten

31 Marko Angelov TV 1846 Bretten

31 Mateo Barisic TSV Untergrombach

31 Micha Brecht TV Unteröwisheim

31 Mark Brock TV 1846 Bretten

31 Toni Brückel TSV Karlsdorf

31 Elias Fritz TSV Untergrombach

31 Linus Schwarz TTC 95 Odenheim

31 Julian Sedello TV 1846 Bretten

31 Luan Steitz TSV Untergrombach

31 David Vins TV 1846 Bretten

Jugend 15 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Dario Yugi Singsopha/Semih Altintas TSV Karlsdorf / FV Wiesental

2 Maximilian Laier/Moritz Schmidt TV Kirrlach / TV 1846 Bretten

3 Jakob Moritz/Samuel Illg TTC Kronau

3 Philipp Wenninger/Louis Köhler TTC Kronau / TV Hambrücken

5 Jan Mergel/Lennard Betschka TV Kirrlach

5 Lauren Mziu/Colin Liebert TV Hambrücken
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Bruchsal 2025
Ubstadt-Weiher (Zeutern) / 08.11. - 09.11.2025 Platzierungen

Jugend 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Dario Yugi Singsopha TSV Karlsdorf

2 Samuel Illg TTC Kronau

3 Jan Mergel TV Kirrlach

3 Jakob Moritz TTC Kronau

5 Maximilian Laier TV Kirrlach

5 Moritz Schmidt TV 1846 Bretten

7 Semih Altintas FV Wiesental

7 Lennard Betschka TV Kirrlach

7 Philipp Wenninger TTC Kronau

10 Louis Köhler TV Hambrücken

10 Colin Liebert TV Hambrücken

10 Lauren Mziu TV Hambrücken

Jugend 19 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Linus Machauer/Ben Dörenbach FV Wiesental

2 Maria Strybuk/Elias Zirm TSV Karlsdorf

3 Sven Wisser/Dario Yugi Singsopha TSV Karlsdorf

3 Julian Hagino/Hannes Staudacher TV 1846 Bretten

5 Luk Siebenborn/Julius Holzer TV Hambrücken

5 Theodor Nawa/Bastian Löhlein TV Kirrlach

5 Mathis Röther/Noah Löhlein TSV Karlsdorf / TV Kirrlach

5 Thilo Saam/Elias Mörder TV Kirrlach

9 Jannis Neck/Chris Däschner TV Unteröwisheim

9 Merlin Vogel/Tizian Ries FV Wiesental

9 David Leutert/Nico Saam TV Kirrlach

9 Elmir Elia Brecht/Ilia Schmoranzer TV Hambrücken

Jugend 19 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Linus Machauer FV Wiesental

2 Ben Dörenbach FV Wiesental

3 Julian Hagino TV 1846 Bretten

3 Thilo Saam TV Kirrlach

5 Elias Mörder TV Kirrlach

5 Dario Yugi Singsopha TSV Karlsdorf

5 Maria Strybuk TSV Karlsdorf

5 Sven Wisser TSV Karlsdorf

9 Julius Holzer TV Hambrücken

9 Theodor Nawa TV Kirrlach

9 Mathis Röther TSV Karlsdorf

9 Luk Siebenborn TV Hambrücken

9 Hannes Staudacher TV 1846 Bretten

9 Elias Zirm TSV Karlsdorf

15 Chris Däschner TV Unteröwisheim

15 Bastian Löhlein TV Kirrlach

15 Leander Lorch TTV Zeutern

15 Jannis Neck TV Unteröwisheim

15 Nico Saam TV Kirrlach

15 Ilia Schmoranzer TV Hambrücken

15 Merlin Vogel FV Wiesental

22 Elmir Elia Brecht TV Hambrücken

22 Julius Hartenstein TTV Zeutern

22 David Leutert TV Kirrlach

22 Noah Löhlein TV Kirrlach

22 Tizian Ries FV Wiesental
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Bruchsal 2025
Ubstadt-Weiher (Zeutern) / 08.11. - 09.11.2025 Platzierungen

Mädchen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Hannah Gerweck TV 1846 Bretten

2 Sarah Baumann TTC Oberacker

3 Yu Lan Son (KP) TTV Zeutern

Mädchen 13 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Johanna Steinmetz/Maileen Garscha SV 62 Bruchsal / TV Kirrlach

2 Hannah Gerweck/Marta Angelova TV 1846 Bretten

3 Dana Eisert/Yu Lan Son TTC Kronau / TTV Zeutern

Mädchen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Johanna Steinmetz SV 62 Bruchsal

2 Maileen Garscha TV Kirrlach

3 Dana Eisert TTC Kronau

4 Marta Angelova TV 1846 Bretten

5 Hannah Gerweck TV 1846 Bretten

6 Sarah Baumann TTC Oberacker

7 Yu Lan Son (KP) TTV Zeutern

Mädchen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Maria Strybuk TSV Karlsdorf

2 Alexa Kirfel TTV Zeutern

3 Hannah Gerweck TV 1846 Bretten

3 Yu Jeong Son (KP) TTV Zeutern

Mädchen 15/19 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lilie Salzer FV Wiesental

2 Madleen Eisert TTC Kronau

3 Maria Strybuk TSV Karlsdorf

4 Alexa Kirfel TTV Zeutern

4 Yu Jeong Son (KP) TTV Zeutern

6 Anna Lena Reinecke TV Kirrlach

7 Hannah Gerweck TV 1846 Bretten

7 Stella Olejnik SV 62 Bruchsal

9 Haya Alhammood (SY) TV Kirrlach

9 Samantha Lück TTC 95 Odenheim

Mädchen 19 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Maria Strybuk/Stella Olejnik TSV Karlsdorf / SV 62 Bruchsal

2 Alexa Kirfel/Yu Jeong Son TTV Zeutern

3 Haya Alhammood/Anna Lena Reinecke TV Kirrlach

3 Madleen Eisert/Lilie Salzer TTC Kronau / FV Wiesental

5 Sarah Baumann/Samantha Lück TTC Oberacker / TTC 95 Odenheim

Mädchen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lilie Salzer FV Wiesental

2 Madleen Eisert TTC Kronau
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